OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet  Offset Well Well Name
STD API#
1 05-123-34045 Shull 1-25-9-60
2 X 05-123-36996 Shull 1-25-9-60
3 X 05-123-37243  Shull 4-25-9-60
4 X 05-123-37244  Shull 3-25-9-60
5 X 05-123-37245  Shull 2-25-9-60
6 X 05-123-40494  Shull 6-25-9-60
7 X 05-123-40495  Shull 7-25-9-60
8 X 05-123-40496 Shull 8-25-9-60
9 X 05-123-41038  Shull 5-25-9-60
10 X 05-123-41244 Ptasnik 1-30-9-59
11 X 05-123-41239 Ptasnik 2-30-9-59
12 X 05-123-41242 Ptasnik 3-30-9-59
13 X 05-123-41243 Ptasnik 4-30-9-59
14 05-123-49549 Crouch 11S-15-11C
15 05-123-33044 Five Well Draw 06-14H

Total Wells: 15
Meets Standard(STD): 12
Needs Evaluation: 3

Date Run: 7/8/2021 Doc [#402688427]

Shortest
Horizonal
Distance
From Offset
Well to any
Proposed HZ
Well

923

950

943

950

770

580

613

643

866

1012

964

1109

1416

850

Offset Well Spud Date Offset Well Setting Depth of
Operator Status Depth Deepest
Water Well
or Base of
Fox Hills
(DJ)
Carrizo Oil & AL
Gas Inc.
Verdad 04/17/2013 PR 1373 658
Resources
Verdad 06/15/2013 PR 1405 658
Resources LLC
Verdad 06/16/2013 PR 1436 658
Resources LLC
Verdad 06/17/2013 PR 1428 658
Resources LLC
Verdad 01/01/2015 PR 1454 658
Resources LLC
Verdad 01/14/2015 PR 1464 658
Resources LLC
Verdad 01/25/2015 PR 1462 658
Resources LLC
Verdad 02/04/2015 PR 1439 658
Resources LLC
Verdad 04/09/2015 PR 1649 658
Resources LLC
Verdad 04/18/2015 PR 1645 658
Resources
Verdad 04/26/2015 PR 1620 658
Resources
Verdad 05/04/2015 PR 1650 658
Resources
8 North LLC XX 658
EOG AL
Resources

Productive Most Recent
Casing Surface
Cement Tog Casing
Pressure

Reported

350
730
1405
1390
440
1550
670
1130
1436
884
1627

1670
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